2910,000;;:

N 52 WEEK'S
oCHALLENGE

WEEK | DEPOSIT EALANCE  DONE WEEK | DEPOSIT BALANCE DONE

1 125 § 125 27 200 & 5,125
2 150 S 275 28 250 § 5,375
3 200 S 475 29 125 § 5,500
4 250 § 725 30 210 $ 5,710
5 185 & 910 31 200 5 5,910
b 150 § 1,060 32 250 § 6,160
7 200 5 1,260 33 125 $ 6,285
8 250 § 1,510 34 150 § 6,435
9 125§ 1635 35 260 %5 6,695
10 210 5 1,845 36 250 § 6,945
11 200 § 2,045 37 125 § 7,070
12 250 5 2,295 38 150 & 7,220
13 125 § 2,420 39 200 & 7,420
14 150 § 2,570 40 310 § 7,730
15 260 5 2,830 41 125 & 7,855
16 250 5 3,080 42 150 § 8,005
17 125 § 3,205 43 200 $ 8,205
18 150 § 3,355 44 250 5 8455
19 200 § 3,555 45 185 & 8,640
20 310 § 3,865 40 150 § 8,790
21 125 § 3,990 47 200 5 8,990
22 150 S 4,140 48 250 5 9,240
23 200 5 4,340 49 125 § 9,365
24 250 § 4,590 50 150 § 9,515
25 185 § 4,775 51 200 & 9715
26 150 § 4,925 285 $ 10,000
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